
LightBox 200 x 200 LightBox 200 x 225 LightBox 200 x 245

Net weight

Gross weight

WxHxD

Pack dimensions

Pack unit

20 kg

21 kg

200 x 200 x 42 cm

116x17x39 cm

2 pcs

21 kg

22 kg

200 x 225 x 42 cm

138x17x39 cm

2 pcs

22 kg

23 kg

200 x 245 x 42 cm

138x17x39 cm

2 pcs
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